MEASURING VISCOSITY | IKA ROTAVISC
EN
2 | ROTAVISC
Stepless measurement of viscosities
/// The IKA workflow - now including viscosity measurement
You have been manufacturing, stirring and shaking with IKA laboratory devices for a long time.
Thanks to the ROTAVISC series, you can now process your samples with the proven IKA laboratory

VAN-SP-3 Vane spindle 0025006855
VAN-SP-4 Vane spindle 0025006856
VAN-SP-5 Vane spindle 0025008376
S-SP Spiral spindle 0025006843
S-C-1 Chamber for S-SP spiral spindle 0020108896
SCB Spindle brush for S-SP 0020108882
T-SP-6 – T-SP-1
SP-6SP-5
 Accessories | 17
Accessories
VOL-SP-11
VOL-SP-2.1VOL-SP-7.1
VOL-SP-9
Product Description Ident. No.
VOL-SP-6.7 Spindle for VOLS-1, 6,7 ml 0025006845
VOL-SP-7.1 Spindle for VOLS-1, 7,1 ml 0025006849
VOL-SP-16.1 Spindle for VOLS-1, 16,1 ml 0025006848
VOL-SP-10.4 Spindle for VOLS-1, 10,4 ml 0025006850
VOL-SP-11 Spindle for VOLS-1, 11 ml 0025006851
VOL-SP-13.5 Spindle for VOLS-1, 13,5 ml 0025006852
VOL-SP-9 Spindle for VOLS-1, 9 ml 0025006846
VOL-SP-9.4 Spindle for VOLS-1, 9,4 ml 0025006847
VOL-SP-2.1 Spindle for 2,1 ml chamber 0025007061
VOL-C-RTD-1 VOL-C-RTD-1 chamber 0025007603
VOL-C-RTD-2.1 2,1 ml chamber for VOLS-1 0025007064
VOL-SP-3.8 Spindle for 3,8 ml chamber 0025007062
VOL-C-RTD-3.8 3,8 ml chamber for VOLS-1 0025007065
VOL-SP-4.2 Spindle for 4,2 ml chamber 0025007063
VOL-C-RTD-4.2 4,2 ml chamber for VOLS-1 0025007066
VOLS 1.11 Extension connector 0020107301
VOLS 1.21 Cover for VOLS chamber 0020108881
ELVAS-SP ELVAS Spindle 0025006844
ELVAS-C ELVAS sample chamber (open) 0020107138